Separations and Materials Research Group
Educational Participants — Mini Presentations

Date/Time/Function/Place

Thursday, June 8
8:30-9:15 am

Group Coffee Discussion
Little River Conf. Rm.

Presenter

Dr. Jorge Gabitto

Summer 2006

Subject

Drag Coefficient and
Settling Velocity for
Particles of Cylindrical
Shape

Thursday, June 15
12:00-1:00 pm

Monthly Meeting/Luncheon
Little River Conf. Rm.

Dr. Patricia Taboada-Serrano...........

Like-Charge Attractive
Interaction Forces between
a Spherical Particle and a
Planar Surface

Thursday, June 22
8:30-9:15 am

Group Coffee Discussion
Little River Conf. Rm.

Phillip Szymcek

A Continuous-Jet Hydrate
Reactor for Ocean Carbon
Sequestration

Thursday, June 29
8:30-9:15 am

Group Coffee Discussion
Little River Conf. Rm.

Chia-Hung Hou

Electrosorption of lons:
The Classical Theory vs
Monte Carlo Simulations

Thursday, July 6
8:30-9:15 am

Group Coffee Discussion
Little River Conf. Rm.

Dr. Jorge Gabitto

Membrane Separation of
Hydrogen

Thursday, July 13
8:30-9:15 am

Group Coffee Discussion
Little River Conf. Rm.

Douglas Aaron.........ccceevvvvvvvvnvevnnnnnnns

Hydrogen Fuel Cells

Thursday, July 20
12:00-1:00 pm

Monthly Meeting/Luncheon
Little River Conf. Rm.

Eunhyea

Chung

Micro-Electro-Mechanical
Systems with Coatings of
lonic Liquids

Thursday, July 27
8:30-9:15 am

Group Coffee Discussion
Little River Conf. Rm.

Dr. Patricia Taboada Serrano

Jessica Brakora.....occoovceveeiieiiiiiins

Hydrate Formation in Gas
Mixtures

Biodiesel Chemical
Kinetics

Thursday, August 3
8:30-9:15 am

Group Coffee Discussion
Little River Conf. Rm.

Biodiesel Fuel

Is Ethanol a Good Fuel?

Thursday, August 10
8:30-9:15 am

Group Coffee Discussion
Little River Conf. Rm.

Electroanodization of
Nanoporous Titania:
Synthesis and Applications
Centrifugal Contactor
Separations
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